Termék
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN251022
REPHUN270222
REPHUN301118

Név

2023/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkoétvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2032/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkétvény
REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.25 EUR 251022
REP OF HUNGARY 5.00 EUR 270222
REP OF HUNGARY 0.5 EUR 301118

ISIN
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HUO0000402532
HUO0000405543
HU0000404603
HUO0000404926
HUO000403696
HUO0000403001
HU0000405550
HUO0000406087
HUO000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545A157
US445545AL04
X51887498282
X52558594391
X$2259191273

50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000
50 000 000

Max mennyiség Eladasi hozam %

14,17

13,65
12,96
12,76
11,28
10,34
9,52
9,89
9,76
9,75
8,96

8,44
8,62
7,97

7,71
7,61
7,75

7,75
7,6
7,54
7,43
7,26
7,19
4,366
4,4774

4,1856
4,3349

Vételi hozam %
15,37

14,85
14,16
13,96
12,48
11,54
10,72
11,09
10,96
10,95
10,16

9,64
9,82
9,17

8,91
8,81
8,95

8,95
8,8
8,74
8,63
8,46
8,39
6,3499
6,2947
5,0171
5,7266
5,9305

Netto6 eladasi arfolyam %
94,5775
100,5
94,6796
88,5362
85,5179
88,7043
78,646
79,1532
78,2329
76,5124
99,2927
78,0564
100,4
92,5886
83,6469
71,5454
99,5
73,9487
73,0727
79,9741

79,0764
63,0966
60,6581
59,7645
57,7527

61,894

100,9695

100,9214

102,8781
75,2908

Netto6 vételi arfolyam %
93,842
99,1
94,2001
87,3113
84,0468
86,5991
76,3705
76,0653
75,6536
73,7224
95,8616
74,3997
99
87,7836
79,5358
67,0704
98,1
68,6863
67,2772
73,4058

72,7667
57,2125
54,5097
52,5836
50,2246
53,0671
99,5702
99,0605
90,8778
97,4069
67,1285

Bruttd eladasi arfolyam %

96,172
102,0111
95,4604
90,5746
86,3946
92,4714
78,9063
79,6731
79,5192
77,2809
100,3859
79,0838
102,0921
94,9927
88,6524
73,0906
99,8146
75,5268
74,2302
81,2364

82,5038
65,0384
62,2115
60,7919
60,3006
65,2584

102,5508

103,2506

104,248
75,4319

Bruttd vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
95,4365 2023.11.24
100,6111 2023.07.26
94,9809 2023.08.23
89,3497 2024.06.26
84,9235 2024.10.24
90,3662 2025.06.24
76,6308 2025.11.26
76,5852 2026.12.22
76,9399 2026.04.22
74,4909 2026.08.26
96,9548 2026.10.21
75,4271 2027.10.27
100,6921 2027.04.22
90,1877 2028.10.22
84,5413 2028.03.23
68,6156 2029.05.23
98,4146 2029.08.22
70,2644 2030.08.21
68,4347 2031.10.22
74,6681 2032.11.24
2032.08.25
76,1941 2032.05.27
59,1543 2033.04.20
56,0631 2034.06.22
53,611 2038.10.27
52,7725 2041.04.25
56,4315 2051.04.28
101,1515 2023.11.22
101,3897 2024.03.25
91,323 2025.10.22
98,7768 2027.02.22
67,2696 2030.11.18

2023.03.01.

Devizanem

HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usD
usD
EUR
EUR
EUR



